3. MRZLI OSV - KARTING SLALOM

REZULTATI NAKON PI 2

| RANG | VOZAE/ICA PI11  [PENALIZACUE| PI12  |PENALIZACUE| PI21  |PENAUIZACUE| PI122  [PENALIZACUE| UKUPNO | INTERVAL |

1 Danijel Buben 72.38 2 7116 4 72.33 10 72.92 6 310.79 +/-
2 Karlo Vurai¢ 75.03 2 76.22 6 75.57 6 74.96 6 32178 +10.99
3 Tena Bogadi 76.64 2 76.31 2 78.72 80.1 8 32378 +2
4 Teo Posavec 72.44 6 71.95 4 70.68 20 71.71 8 324.78 +1

5 Petra Filipovi¢ 72.60 10 74.37 82.95 81.18 6 32710 +2.32
6 Antonio Sari¢ 79.19 78.35 6 82.05 2 80.40 4 331.99 +4.89
7 Domagoj Duvnjak 75.69 18 75.97 8 75.78 8 71.39 6 338.83 +6.84
8 Sara Glasovac 83.61 2 81.55 2 82.86 4 82.42 2 340.44 +1.61
9 Lea Gasparic 80.95 82.46 6 79.76 10 7915 10 348.32 +7.88
10 Jelena Bijukli¢ 84.98 12 78.06 10 75.56 12 7728 349.88 +1.56
N Mateo Clasovac 81.25 81.55 10 84.17 12 82.30 351.27 +1.39
12 Lovro Vukovi¢ 82.22 12 80.62 2 86.60 4 86.5] 4 357.95 +6.68
13 Marino Plenca 8253 16 76.07 12 72.72 18 7314 10 360.46 +2.51
14 Borna Buntak 80.68 6 76.16 18 82.56 16 75.73 8 363.13 +2.67
15 Luka Preksavec 7777 8 73.49 18 72.64 20 72.04 22 363.94 +0.81
16 Lucija Cizmek 81.42 10 84.84 18 82.35 10 81.60 368.21 +4.27
17 Filip Barun 82.05 16 87.85 20 88.75 16 87.84 16 414.49 +46.28
18 Leo GaSparic 97.34 16 94.88 12 1051 18 100.21 10 453.54 +39.05
19 Tin Bertol 108.01 18 99.90 8 93.02 26 92.00 32 476.93 +23.39
20 Tia lvanci¢ 122.62 60 143.79 46 136.11 16 115.81 44 684.33 +207.4
21 Laura Hernaut 229.47 4 204.63 10 128.89 32 109.92 28 746.91 +62.58
22 Lovro Martinovic 29173 36 258.98 2 185.22 8 160.42 12 954.35 +207.44

23 Ivan Janicijevi¢ 68.88 44 69.16 40 DNS DNF



